Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 March 2016
wijihuinemsaflaaa/ Ty uaaiu-ang dszdrsud 1-31 fluneu 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /A UIUNY
Jufi Lt wned | lusdaawd fa/sua 1813 Receipt/5185U | Exp./518318 |Cash on Hand
Balance on Febuary 2016 7,733.94 7,733.94
ganaANILAauANAINUS 2559
01108 |Aauddgil  Wwns Suldugaddiunandtinuiani  142/129 4,000.00 11,733.94
1-Mar-16 947 a
Khun.Hasruthai Phuttha Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/129
01109 |Aauddgin  Wwns SudusunuNudanuaNyinu  142/129 1,200.00 12,933.94
1-Mar-16 948 k —
Khun.Hasruthai Phuttha Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
weulan  Andaudo ANEADILANLARNTTA 1 200.00 13,133.94
1-Mar-16 949 j .
Mr.Boonhome Satsukying
01110 ﬂmtﬁautﬁau Bavlna ’s“m?mac»@&‘mnmaﬁwutamﬁ 142/128 1,000.00 14,133.94
2-Mar-16 950 a . :
Cas @ Mr Maintenance Fee 142/128
01111 |paudauidiau Gagaa NuUNUAaNLANNYLIY  142/128 300.00 14,433.94
2-Mar-16 = e ( mount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
Suanaadnsainaging a'ldinna+adnsalvia 138.00 14,295.94
2-Mar-16 952 19
Suanaalnsainaging AANARRIA 60.00 | 14,235.94
2-Mar-16 953 19
Suanaalnsainaging Aguiiafin 56 50.00 | 14,185.94
2-Mar-16 954 19
Suanaalnsainaging aluda 2 Tu 160.00 | 14,025.94
2-Mar-16 955 19
Suanaailnsainaging adu, Aad 55.00 | 13,970.94
2-Mar-16 956 19
01112 |AMLWRAUNA FJAUIE SuduAAAIFIUARNITNURLT  142/77 10,000.00 23,970.94
3-Mar-16 957 a X :
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/77
01113 [AQUWRURNA FJANIM Sudusununudanwaunliny  142/77 3,000.00 26,970.94
3-Mar-16 958 k —
Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
T iy gia HDD Tui ilavannuadtiniie 4,000.00 [ 22,970.94
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 March 2016
wijihuinemsaflaaa/ Ty uaaiu-ang dszdrsud 1-31 fluneu 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /A UIUNY
Juit W@ wnadt [ luadaaai fa/5uén EaliRG Receipt/T183u | Exp./5181318 |Cash on Hand
T == = Buy new HDD drive (DVR) 2TB
SUIAATETAWIS guilafdn 54 75.00 22,895.94
3-Mar-16 960 19
01114 |Aauieile waINnav suduaaAFIuARNITNULRLTA  142/121 4,000.00 26,895.94
5-Mar-16 961 a
Khun.Thasanee Tangthong Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/121
01115 |Aauiiwdlel waINa9 SudusununudannaNniiiny  142/121 900.00 27,795.94
>-Mar-16 Sl < Khun.Thasanee Tangthong Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01117 |AaLUIRAUIA AN suduaaAIFIUARNITNULRLT  142/162 1,000.00 28,795.94
5-Mar-16 963 a
Khun.Nualanong Sriwattana Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/162
01118 [AauUIAAUIA @ Tnun SudusununudanL ANty 142/162 300.00 29,095.94
5-Mar-16 964 k Khun.Nualanong Sriwattana Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
LevAsaun Asaufinle ez9u 3,000.00 26,095.94
6-Mar-16 965 19 - ’\Q
— Dig @ lef day work
Tautlls a215e,aniinisee(Msinal) 228.00 25,867.94
6-Mar-16 966 10 *% - —
— ( hany Je and rubber spay toilet swimming area
Humeglasallvih o Z|uaTanli 1 ya(ldaua15) 590.00 | 25,277.94
7-Mar-16 967 13 =
Street light 1 set
AaLuduns &'laenvd A ldatunisiiunmeiasalseanuauargaaiznssunis 1,500.00 23,777.94
7-Mar-16 968 6 - -
Travelling expenses period of November
Aagiu Wy ansd1lén AP UAU(F1TaANgAIdaNLANAILNI)/Soi 7 25,125.00 (1,347.06)
7-Mar-16 969 18 —
- Pay back Khun.Eugeen for repairing walls cost
01116 |AMMAREN g19nag Suldugaddiunandtinuiani  142/165 1,000.00 (347.06)
7-Mar-16 970 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/165
01119 |AMMARN d19nav SudusununudanL ANty 142/165 300.00 (47.06)
7-Mar-16 971 k —
Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01123 |AMMFITIUN asaudlaf suduaaAdunatinuRLA  142/156 1,000.00 952.94
9-Mar-16 978 a

Khun.Suwanna Kromnikky

Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/156
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 March 2016
wijihuinemsaflaaa/ Ty uaaiu-ang dszdrsud 1-31 fluneu 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /A UIUNY
Jufi Lt wned | lusdaawd fa/sua 1813 Receipt/5185U | Exp./518318 |Cash on Hand
01124 |aougIssan nsaufimil SudusununudanLaNniiny  142/156 300.00 1,252.94
9-Mar-16 2 e Khun.Suwanna Kromnikky Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
asilseahn Anhilseih+Au3nng 468.00 784.94
9-Mar-16 980 1 — -
I The Provincial Waterworks Authority Water Su pp“es
01128 |AMANTITION LNARGN SuduaaAdIuAANTNULRYTA  142/181 2,000.00 2,784.94
10-Mar-16 981 a X :
Khun.Patarawan Mcadam Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/181
01129 |AMMANTITIN LuAAAN SudusununudantaNniiiny  142/181 600.00 3,384.94
10-Mar-16 982 k —
Khun.Patarawan Mcadam Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
SuadaanIn1e AL ART 292.00 3,092.94
10-Mar-16 983 15
5hudihay Aadnsalausulinnanivugnin 100.00 2,992.94
10-Mar-16 | 984 10 n\
01130 |AMARDEAN A H5UE ] @ AaAudunavtinuRui  142/159 3,000.00 5,992.94
10-Mar-16 985 a - X :
Khun.Kulthida Chartrumfﬁ \ B sh-Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/159
01131 [meunaden mr?ﬁuw Fuduaununudanuauugiinuy  142/159 300.00 6,292.94
10-Mar-16 986 k —
Khun.Kulthida Chartrum Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
AURIU AdILlanag 50.00 6,242.94
10-Mar-16 987 14
01132 [paufiun WIATUS Suldugaddiunandtinuianid  142/153 2,000.00 8,242.94
10-Mar-16 988 a X :
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/153
01133 [Aaufiun WIALus SudusununudanL ANty 142/153 600.00 8,842.94
10-Mar-16 989 k —
Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01134 [pausiudia  Faudd Suldugaddiunandtinuiani  142/78 5,000.00 13,842.94
12-Mar-16 990 a — - -
Khun.Thawatchai Roisri Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/78
01135 |(paugiadies  Faue’ Sudusununudanlauniliny  142/78 900.00 14,742.94
12-Mar-16 991 k —
Khun.Thawatchai Roisri Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01136 [AaufFenNAds @snavan suduaaAIuARNITNULERLT  142/107 1,000.00 15,742.94
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 March 2016
mithuwivensafleas/ Tyfduaasu-ans  dszirfud 1-31 funan 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /A1UIUNU
Juii Wt wnadt [ luadaaai fa/5uén EaliRG Receipt/T183u | Exp./5181318 |Cash on Hand
T T ° Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/107
01137 [mau3ensdds dsnaven SudusununudanLaNniiny  142/107 300.00 16,042.94
14-Mar-16 995 k —
Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
ATl duendu AusIntnouaania 3,750.00 12,292.94
15-Mar-16 998 9 - . -
Khun.Wannee Binyaseen Oil backboard wage tax office
BN A4 Tauyad da  |Guday 5,980.00 6,312.94
15-Mar-16 999 19
Suanaalnsainaging TuTauada’lyd 40.00 6,272.94
15-Mar-16 1000 19
Suiuaganiaunag Tusia 4 Tu 100.00 6,172.94
15-Mar-16 1001 19
Suanaailnsainaging a,ﬂnsnirﬁa%w AN 590.00 5,582.94
15-Mar-16 1002 19 k
TUIANTATILNN a v : 40,000.00 45,582.94
tovarts | 1003 /D . ouamaanznn5u‘1ms(mg"t‘:si‘15ma‘m)
(J \ ) ithdrawal for payment (Security guard, Gardener cost)
Waandn v aﬂnszu‘,n'a515"1\1(muLﬂi‘iau,aﬁuaﬁu,ﬁmuaiuﬂsamﬁ) 11,315.00 34,267.94
16-Mar-16 1004 19
Wiagndn alnsalAadse(wiuamAuudsidian, &unstuen ifuau) 1,180.00 | 33,087.94
16-Mar-16 1005 19
01140 |[Aaugdl wfuUd SuduaaAIFIUARNITNULRLT  142/108 2,000.00 35,087.94
16-Mar-16 1006 a X :
Khun.Sunee Kayandee Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/108
01141 |maugil wufdud SudusununudanL ANty 142/108 600.00 35,687.94
16-Mar-16 1007 k —
Khun.Sunee Kayandee Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
Suanaalnsainaging ailnsalnagsneias 15,445.00 |  20,242.94
17-Mar-16 1008 19
Suanaalnsainaging ailnsalnagsneas 1,600.00 | 18,642.94
17-Mar-16 1011 19
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 March 2016
wijihuinemsaflaaa/ Ty uaaiu-ang dszdrsud 1-31 fluneu 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /A UIUNY
Jufi Lt wned | lusdaawd fa/sua 1813 Receipt/5185U | Exp./518318 |Cash on Hand
01144 |Aauensal  uzddiau Suldugaddiunandtinuiani  142/122 6,000.00 24,642.94
17-Mar-16 1012 a X :
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/122
01145 |Aauansal  uzddiau SudusunuNudanuANByTiny  142/122 1,800.00 26,442.94
17-Mar-16 1013 k —
Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
SHunnaadnsalnagsie Wweane, ukullaaaueg 3,040.00 | 23,402.94
21-Mar-16 1016 19
asudn Ll 1,275.00 22,127.94
21-Mar-16 1017 19
Shuanaailnsainaging Wivdezne 1,325.00 | 20,802.94
21-Mar-16 1018 19
grilavutndAanuadilia ALfuuag 5,000.00 15,802.94
21-Mar-16 1019 5
Garbage fe
01148 |mougsdia @B 513 Qunmaﬁwum«uﬁ 142/82 1,000.00 16,802.94
21-Mar-16 1020 a 9 - 3
1 eipt for Maintenance Fee 142/82
01149 |meaugsda A (’ { UNuNUAaNLANNYTY  142/82 300.00 17,102.94
21-Mar-16 1021 k —
U Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01150 [AaATTUIAR  ANTTLAW suduaaddIunaNTnULRLTA  142/65 3,000.00 20,102.94
22-Mar-16 1022 a X :
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/65
01151 |AaweN LAUSY suduaaddIunantinuLRuA  142/173 3,000.00 23,102.94
22-Mar-16 1023 a X :
Khun.Wut Kenrang Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/173
01152 |AguIeN LAUSY Sudusununudanl ity 142/173 900.00 24,002.94
22-Mar-16 1024 k —
Khun.Wut Kenrang Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
1390 e udauda A Tnsdnviaanld+a1u3as 578.00 | 23,424.94
23-Mar-16 1025 3 . ;
Mobile cost + service charge
5yuanansediag dunaluiiiaasauduld 620.00 22,804.94
23-Mar-16 1026 19
01157 [aawinsd  dawea SuduaaAIFIUARNITNURYT  142/172 1,000.00 23,804.94
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 March 2016
wijihuinemsaflaaa/ Ty uaaiu-ang dszdrsud 1-31 fluneu 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /A UIUNY
Juit W@ wnadt [ luadaaai fa/5uén EaliRG Receipt/T183u | Exp./5181318 |Cash on Hand
e e ° Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/172
01158 [Aaudnsif  dawma Sudusununudannanniny  142/172 300.00 24,104.94
24-Mar-16 1032 k —
Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01169 |Aaud3seu A1s72R suduaaAFIuARNITNULRLT  142/167 3,000.00 27,104.94
24-Mar-16 1043 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/167
01170 [aaud350id m195288 SudusununudanLaNniny  142/167 900.00 28,004.94
24-Mar-16 1044 k —
Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
Sunstielaviag fadavduge LaWAdN 2,500.00 25,504.94
26-Mar-16 1045 19
01171 [Aaududd AuLAY SuduaaAFIUAANITNULRLTA  142/69 1,000.00 26,504.94
28-Mar-16 1046 a — - - -
Khun.Pansiri Konjen Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/69
01172 [aawdu@s AuLau Sudusgrmunudanauniiiny  142/69 300.00 26,804.94
28-Mar-16 1047 k ’\4\ —
Khun.Pansiri Konjen @ Rt of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01174 |mauu3uns @'laenvd URNNUNURANLANWILTY  142/139 300.00 27,104.94
28-Mar-16 1049 k =
Khun.Narintorn Thichai fong tra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
wananuanfia 7  [dluauanedaaing 20.00 | 27,084.94
29-Mar-16 1053 19
wawnanuadlfia AassuLiiauasanuulau 34.00 27,050.94
29-Mar-16 1054 19
01178 |AaMaunnsal  &aIERTY suduaaAdIuAATNURLTA  142/176 4,000.00 31,050.94
31-Mar-16 1055 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/176
01179 |Aauaunnsal  RAFTERTI SudusununudanLaNniiny  142/176 1,200.00 32,250.94
31-Mar-16 1056 k —
Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
TUIANTATILNN 2 a v : 35,000.00 67,250.94
31-Mar-16 1057 9 nguwuaﬂaanmnﬁu'lms(l,wgvl::msaoma)
Withdrawal for payment (Security guard, Gardener cost)
ATl duendu AusIntnouaania 3,750.00 63,500.94
31-Mar-16 1058 9

Khun.Wannee Binyaseen

Oil backboard wage tax office
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 March 2016
mithuwivensafleas/ Tyfduaasu-ans  dszirfud 1-31 funan 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /A1UIUNU
Suii il wned | lusdaawd #a/5udn 1813 Receipt/5185U | Exp./518318 |Cash on Hand
AINTIAU  Funsunan Arvihanuazaa I 4,580.00 58,920.94
31-Mar-16 1059 8
Cleaning Pool service
1a ALTIAURIU 12,000.00 46,920.94
31-Mar-16 1060 17
Mr.O Gardener fee
1a ALTIAURIU  (VINIIURIIIAN) 300.00 46,620.94
31-Mar-16 1061 17
Mr.O oT
Wuanan fIAND  uzaziu ANRAMAY 19,200.00 27,420.94
31-Mar-16 1062 13 O
nAssuNstfYAARY WA Q; dharunale  Liaufiunau 7,307.00 20,113.94
31-Mar-16 1063 2 = =
K ,z/ectrluty charge period of March
assuMsiduAnat W S |Aihdszihaunane (msdual) 658.00 19,455.94
31-Mar-16 1064 1 -
I Water Supplies
AssuNstfYAARY W 1 ALsILNTNUVinANUFEAIARIUNRNY 1,178.00 18,277.94
31-Mar-16 1065 9 " X
Centralized wage cleaning
AssuNstfyAARY W 1 ailnsalvinanugzain(wiitinu) 189.00 18,088.94
31-Mar-16 1066 10
o s ] 500.00 17,588.94
31-Mar-16 G . AUWMUNWIA  F3Y AYINIURIINAN
AT A195aad Aaaneuting 2,000.00 15,588.94
31-Mar-16 1073 11
Balance on 1-31 March 2016 157,533.94 141,945.00
ganlduadiidauasiuil 1-31 fiunau 2559 15,588.94 Checked
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